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Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

4.5.1.0

Hamard, Kamran -- Bradford Esprit1

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 5.5 20.0 20.00 38.50Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 26.5 26.50 65.00Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 83.00Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 24.00 107.00Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 24.50 131.50Back jump straight

103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 34.40 165.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 197.40Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 21.5 21.50 218.90Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 27.00 245.90Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 28.00 273.90Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 26.00 299.90Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 8.837.17

Pattinson, Monty -- Darlington2

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 17.50Forward Dive

2A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 22.00 39.50Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 18.00 57.50Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 76.00Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 18.5 18.50 94.50Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 20.50 115.00Back jump straight

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 27.20 142.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 15.5 23.25 165.45Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 19.50 184.95Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 24.60 209.55Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 19.0 26.60 236.15Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 22.10 258.25Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 7.336.21

Beardmore, Alex -- City of Leeds Diving Club3

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 17.5 17.50 17.50Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 17.00 34.50Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 14.00 48.50Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 16.00 64.50Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 84.50Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 104.50Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 28.00 132.50Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 161.75Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 18.00 179.75Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 5.0 5.5 17.0 20.40 200.15Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 24.50 224.65Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 23.40 248.05Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 6.675.96

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Storrie, Tom -- Bradford Esprit4

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 15.50 15.50Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 17.0 17.00 32.50Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 16.50 49.00Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 14.5 14.50 63.50Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 20.50 84.00Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 103.50Back jump straight

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 26.40 129.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 26.25 156.15Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 7.5 5.5 7.5 20.5 20.50 176.65Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 8.0 22.0 26.40 203.05Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 23.10 226.15Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 4.0 5.5 5.0 14.5 18.85 245.00Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 7.335.86

Rose, Josh -- Bradford Esprit5

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 16.00 16.00Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 34.50Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 14.0 14.00 48.50Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 15.00 63.50Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 18.50 82.00Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 102.00Back jump straight

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 130.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 24.80 155.60Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 174.10Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 21.00 195.10Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 25.20 220.30Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 20.15 240.45Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 6.675.69

Davies, Matthew -- Halifax Diving Academy6

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 21.00 21.00Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 19.0 19.00 40.00Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 20.00 60.00Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 16.00 76.00Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 20.50 96.50Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 13.50 110.00Back jump straight

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 25.60 135.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 24.00 159.60Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 17.50 177.10Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 24.00 201.10Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 17.50 218.60Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 21.45 240.05Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 7.005.79

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Goodfellow, Matthew -- Cambridge Dive Team7

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 15.00 15.00Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 34.00Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 52.00Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 18.00 70.00Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 90.00Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 109.00Back jump straight

201B 1 1.6 2.5 2.5 2.0 7.0 11.20 120.20Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 28.00 148.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 166.70Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 21.60 188.30Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.0 6.0 21.0 29.40 217.70Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 22.10 239.80Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 7.005.78

Coones, Ryan -- Bradford Esprit8

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 15.5 15.50 34.00Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 17.00 51.00Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 12.5 12.50 63.50Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 82.50Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 103.50Back jump straight

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 30.40 133.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 24.75 158.65Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 18.50 177.15Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 22.20 199.35Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 19.60 218.95Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 19.50 238.45Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 7.005.69

Weir, Calum -- Darlington9

101A 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 3.5 14.0 14.00 14.00Forward Dive

2A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 19.0 19.00 33.00Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 15.50 48.50Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 16.00 64.50Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 16.50 81.00Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 17.00 98.00Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 5.5 18.5 25.90 123.90Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 24.75 148.65Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 16.50 165.15Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.5 6.5 20.0 24.00 189.15Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 21.70 210.85Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 22.10 232.95Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 6.675.61

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Beighton, Joe -- Harrogate District DIving Club10

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 19.50Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 40.00Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 16.50 56.50Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 14.0 14.00 70.50Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 88.50Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 107.50Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 21.70 129.20Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.5 20.25 149.45Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 18.00 167.45Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 21.00 188.45Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 25.20 213.65Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 16.90 230.55Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 6.835.64

Dowler, Kieran -- Harrogate District DIving Club11

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 13.50 13.50Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 30.00Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 13.0 13.00 43.00Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 19.50 62.50Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 17.00 79.50Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 98.50Back jump straight

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 18.60 117.10Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 14.5 21.75 138.85Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 20.5 20.50 159.35Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 22.80 182.15Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 22.40 204.55Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 24.05 228.60Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 6.835.63

Dowler, Kylan -- Harrogate District DIving Club12

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 17.50 17.50Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 16.50 34.00Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 53.00Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 16.00 69.00Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 15.50 84.50Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 15.50 100.00Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 23.80 123.80Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 21.00 144.80Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 17.50 162.30Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 20.40 182.70Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 24.50 207.20Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 18.85 226.05Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 6.335.49

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Thompson, Sam -- Darlington13

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 16.00 16.00Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 17.00 33.00Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 15.5 15.50 48.50Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 11.50 60.00Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 13.0 13.00 73.00Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 19.50 92.50Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 18.90 111.40Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 24.00 135.40Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 19.50 154.90Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 18.60 173.50Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 21.70 195.20Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 18.85 214.05Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 6.505.19

Lawler, Ben -- Darlington14

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 13.50 13.50Forward Dive

2A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 17.00 30.50Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 15.00 45.50Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 62.00Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 16.00 78.00Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 15.50 93.50Back jump straight

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 117.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.5 20.25 137.75Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 16.00 153.75Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 19.80 173.55Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 15.5 21.70 195.25Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 17.55 212.80Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 5.675.10

Steele, Tobias -- Harrogate District DIving Club15

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 13.50 13.50Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 13.50Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 15.50 29.00Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 45.50Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 60.50Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 78.00Back jump straight

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 102.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 23.25 125.25Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 140.25Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 18.60 158.85Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 6.5 18.0 25.20 184.05Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 20.15 204.20Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 6.004.79

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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